
Wave - Appeal Decisions Report
Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

Appeal Wave is 200
Funding Year is or 2021

Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Baltimore
City School
District
(126376)

MD 2199063100 IC Funded
MR1:In consultation
with the applicant, BEN
17029571 - Harriet
Tubman Building -...

$10,164,087.36 $10,164,087.36

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Grosse Ile
Twp School
District
(130885)

MI 2199012456 BM Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$480.00 $0.00

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Northern Vly
Reg High Sch
Dist (122904)

NJ 2199044072 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Total Students for C2
Budget for BEN North...

$5,145.37 $5,145.37

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Northern Vly
Reg High Sch
Dist (122904)

NJ 2199044074 IC Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Total Students for C2
Budget for BEN North...

$9,351.60 $0.00

Clear Winds
Technologies, Inc.
(143030881)

Choctaw
County
School
District
(128203)

AL 2199060328 BM Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Total Full Time Students
for BEN 40720 was...

$12,996.50 $0.00

Custom Applications,
Inc. (143051827)

Albuquerque
Christian
School
(16073004)

NM 2199046479 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:FRN(s)
modified in accordance
with a RAL reque...

$1,163.22 $1,163.22



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Data Path, Inc
(143032599)

Cristo Rey
Columbus
High School
(16071269)

OH 2199014769 MB Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$7,607.81 $7,607.81

Delta Network
Services LLC
(143027627)

Lincoln Park
Public
Schools
(130892)

MI 2199016844 BM Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$9,180.00 $9,180.00

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Baltimore
City School
District
(126376)

MD 2199043656 IA Funded
MR1:In consultation
with the applicant, BEN
#17029617 - Garrison
Middle Bldg - S...

$281,745.00 $281,745.00

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Baltimore
City School
District
(126376)

MD 2199043933 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:Per
program rules, closed
entities are not eli...

$886,006.48 $886,006.48

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Baltimore
City School
District
(126376)

MD 2199044467 IA Funded
MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
Recipients of Service
have been added to...

$311,040.00 $311,040.00

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Baltimore
City School
District
(126376)

MD 2199064653 IA Funded
MR1:Per program rules,
closed entities are not
eligible for funding. The
fol...

$12,960.00 $12,960.00

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Baltimore
City School
District
(126376)

MD 2199064660 IA Funded
MR1:Per program rules,
closed entities are not
eligible for funding. The
fol...

$12,150.00 $12,150.00

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Baltimore
City School
District
(126376)

MD 2199064661 IA Funded
MR1:Per program rules,
closed entities are not
eligible for funding. The
fol...

$1,620.00 $1,620.00



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Howard Technology
Solutions
(143022153)

Enterprise
School
District
(128653)

MS 2199009631 IC Funded

MR1:The
Service/Product Type for
FRN Line Item .015 was
modified from Module to
...

$103,175.36 $103,175.36

LTD Technology
Solutions, Inc
(143044097)

Meridian
Comm Un Sch
Dist 15
(136591)

IL 2199026143 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$22,723.40 $22,723.40

LTD Technology
Solutions, Inc
(143044097)

Meridian
Comm Un Sch
Dist 15
(136591)

IL 2199025745 MB Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$31,220.03 $31,220.03

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Gwinnett
County Public
Library
(127273)

GA 2199061797 IC Funded

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$155,870.60 to
$123,411.2...

$98,728.96 $98,728.96

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

La Porte
Indep School
District
(141346)

TX 2199020876 BM Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$1,921.30 $1,921.30

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Spartanburg
County
School
District Two
(127155)

SC 2199062423 IC Funded
MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 13
was modified from Racks
&amp; Cabinet...

$73,917.02 $73,917.02

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Spartanburg
County
School
District Two
(127155)

SC 2199062444 IC Funded
MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 09
was modified from
Firewall Services &a...

$163,936.58 $163,936.58



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Spartanburg
County
School
District Two
(127155)

SC 2199062441 IC Funded
MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 13
was modified from Racks
&amp; Cabinet...

$329,725.65 $329,725.65

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Spartanburg
County
School
District Two
(127155)

SC 2199062438 IC Funded
MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 15
was modified from Racks
&amp; Cabinets...

$103,635.14 $103,635.14

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Spartanburg
County
School
District Two
(127155)

SC 2199062436 IC Funded
MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 12
was modified from Racks
&amp; Cabinet...

$62,433.95 $62,433.95

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Spartanburg
County
School
District Two
(127155)

SC 2199062434 IC Funded
MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 13
was modified from Racks
&amp; Cabinet...

$80,202.54 $80,202.54

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Spartanburg
County
School
District Two
(127155)

SC 2199062432 IC Funded
MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 12
was modified from Racks
&amp; Cabinets...

$66,206.69 $66,206.69

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Spartanburg
County
School
District Two
(127155)

SC 2199062429 IC Funded
MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 13
was modified from Racks
&amp; Cabinet...

$41,217.38 $41,217.38

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Spartanburg
County
School
District Two
(127155)

SC 2199062428 IC Funded
MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 13
was modified from Racks
&amp; Cabinet...

$70,949.70 $70,949.70



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Spartanburg
County
School
District Two
(127155)

SC 2199062427 IC Funded
MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 15
was modified from Racks
&amp; Cabinets...

$73,460.18 $73,460.18

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Spartanburg
County
School
District Two
(127155)

SC 2199062425 IC Funded
MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 13
was modified from Racks
&amp; Cabinet...

$49,327.22 $49,327.22

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Spartanburg
County
School
District Two
(127155)

SC 2199062422 IC Funded
MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 15
was modified from Racks
&amp; Cabinets...

$99,262.29 $99,262.29

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Spartanburg
County
School
District Two
(127155)

SC 2199062421 IC Funded
MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 13
was modified from Racks
&amp; Cabinet...

$76,311.98 $76,311.98

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Spartanburg
County
School
District Two
(127155)

SC 2199062420 IC Funded
MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 13
was modified from Racks
&amp; Cabinet...

$62,584.18 $62,584.18

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Supernet
Consortium
(223076)

TX 2199062013 IC Funded
MR1:The FRN was
modified from $9,131.29
to $5,905.48 to agree
with the applicant...

$4,547.22 $4,547.22

Moss
Telecommunications
Services (143004924)

Kelloggsville
Public School
(131587)

MI 2199019086 BM Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$13,624.30 $0.00



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Moss
Telecommunications
Services (143004924)

Kelloggsville
Public School
(131587)

MI 2199063597 BM Not
Funded

MR1:This is a new FRN.
It was split from FRN
2199014089. The new
FRN contains...

$0.00 $0.00

Moss
Telecommunications
Services (143004924)

Kelloggsville
Public School
(131587)

MI 2199063652 IC Not
Funded

MR1:This is a new FRN.
It was split from FRN
2199013955. The new
FRN contains...

$0.00 $0.00

Moss
Telecommunications
Services (143004924)

Kelloggsville
Public School
(131587)

MI 2199063789 BM Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$10,337.80 $0.00

Moss
Telecommunications
Services (143004924)

Ovid-Elsie
Area Schools
(131200)

MI 2199015319 BM Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$2,975.00 $0.00

Moss
Telecommunications
Services (143004924)

Ovid-Elsie
Area Schools
(131200)

MI 2199015360 BM Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$2,415.00 $0.00

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

Corpus
Christi Indep
Sch Dist
(141625)

TX 2199033505 IC Funded
MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item 08, 09
was modified from
Module to Switch...

$716,640.14 $716,640.14

Network Solutions,
Inc. (143005577)

Msd
Lawrence
Township
(130282)

IN 2199036648 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$201,889.41 $201,889.41

Nicholas Heimler
(143044006)

Croton
Township
Library
(57600)

MI 2199004466 BM Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$1,471.83 $0.00



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Presidio Networked
Solutions Group LLC
(143005378)

Westwood
Comm School
District
(130890)

MI 2199018000 BM Not
Funded

MR1:2199018000.001 is
a new FRN Line Item. It
was created in order to
change the...

$5,641.65 $0.00

Shoemaker Motion
Picture Company,
LLC. (143031258)

Msd
Lawrence
Township
(130282)

IN 2199028673 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$68,944.62 $68,944.62

Structured
Communication
Systems Inc
(143008383)

Clarkston
School Dist
J250-185
(145548)

WA 2199026402 BM Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$616.88 $616.88

Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Tuesday, March 11th, 2025 at 08:01 AM CDT

https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com

